8:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

5:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
9:30 pm

7:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
11:00 am

2013 NIAAA T32 Trainee Workshop Program
October 18-20, 2013 San Diego, California
Realistic Expectations in a Changing Research World

Friday, October 18, 2013

Breakfast (NIAAA & Training Directors — Thur.Travelers)

Workshop Registration & Information
Poster Set-Up

Training Directors & NIAAA Meeting/Luncheon - Closed

Trainee Workshop Welcome Addresses
Trainee Oral Presentations — Session 1
Break

Trainee Oral Presentations — Session 2
Reception

Dinner & Professional Development Keynote

Saturday, October 19, 2013
Workshop Registration & Information
Breakfast
Professional Development Keynote
Trainee Oral Presentations — Session 3
Break
Trainee Oral Presentations — Session 4
Luncheon & Professional Development Seminar
Professional Development Seminar
Poster Session
Bus Loading & Transportation to Birch Aquarium
Dinner & Professional Development Keynote
Bus Loading & Transportation to The Westgate Hotel

Sunday, October 20, 2013
Workshop Registration & Information
Breakfast
Poster Removal
Professional Development Panel
Break
Trainee Oral Presentations — Session 5
Closing Comments, Evaluations, & Adjournment

Ambassador
Peacock Alley/Foyer
Embassy

Riviera

Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom
Foyer

Versailles Ballroom
Riviera & Terrace
Versailles Ballroom

Peacock Alley/Foyer
Riviera

Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom
Foyer

Versailles Ballroom
Riviera

Versailles Ballroom
Riviera & Terrace
Outside Westgate Lobby
Birch Aquarium
Outside Aquarium

Foyer/Versailles Ballroom
Riviera

Embassy

Versailles Ballroom
Foyer

Versailles Ballroom
Versailles Ballroom



