2013 NIAAA T32 Trainee Workshop Program October 18-20, 2013 San Diego, California Realistic Expectations in a Changing Research World

Friday, October 18, 2013

8:30 am	Breakfast (NIAAA & Training Directors – Thur.Travelers)	Ambassador
10:00 am	Workshop Registration & Information	Peacock Alley/Foyer
10:00 am	Poster Set-Up	Embassy
11:00 am	Training Directors & NIAAA Meeting/Luncheon - Closed	Riviera
2:00 pm	Trainee Workshop Welcome Addresses	Versailles Ballroom
2:30 pm	Trainee Oral Presentations – Session 1	Versailles Ballroom
4:00 pm	Break	Foyer
4:15 pm	Trainee Oral Presentations – Session 2	Versailles Ballroom
5:45 pm	Reception	Riviera & Terrace
6:45 pm	Dinner & Professional Development Keynote	Versailles Ballroom

Saturday, October 19, 2013

7:00 am	Workshop Registration & Information	Peacock Alley/Foyer
7:00 am	Breakfast	Riviera
8:00 am	Professional Development Keynote	Versailles Ballroom
9:00 am	Trainee Oral Presentations – Session 3	Versailles Ballroom
10:45 am	Break	Foyer
11:00 am	Trainee Oral Presentations – Session 4	Versailles Ballroom
12:30 pm	Luncheon & Professional Development Seminar	Riviera
2:00 pm	Professional Development Seminar	Versailles Ballroom
3:15 pm	Poster Session	Riviera & Terrace
4:45 pm	Bus Loading & Transportation to Birch Aquarium	Outside Westgate Lobby
5:30 pm	Dinner & Professional Development Keynote	Birch Aquarium
9:30 pm	Bus Loading & Transportation to The Westgate Hotel	Outside Aquarium

Sunday, October 20, 2013

7:00 am	Workshop Registration & Information	Foyer/Versailles Ballroom
7:00 am	Breakfast	Riviera
7:00 am	Poster Removal	Embassy
8:00 am	Professional Development Panel	Versailles Ballroom
9:15 am	Break	Foyer
9:30 am	Trainee Oral Presentations – Session 5	Versailles Ballroom
11:00 am	Closing Comments, Evaluations, & Adjournment	Versailles Ballroom